MOBILIFE

Q @ RV CENTRE

2018 COACHMEN CLIPPER 16FB

Local 1-519-653-5788

SPECIFICATIONS
Year 2018
Manufacturer COACHMEN
Brand CLIPPER
Model 16FB
Type Travel Trailer
Status PreOwned
Stock # 8396
Financing Available v
Warranty Available v
Suspension N/A
Leveling N/A
Exterior Length 16.0ft.
Dry Weight 2703 Ibs.

Sleeping Capacity
Interior Colour
Exterior Colour
Slideouts

Disclaimer: Product information, pricing and photos are as accurate as possible
and are subject to change without notice.

SELLING FEATURES

3 person(s)
N/A
Aluminum
N/A

IN AMAZING CONDITION, NEW MATTRESS INCLUDED
FINANCING AVAILABLEO.A.C.

CALL FORMORE INFORMATION

SLEEPS 3
OSLIDE-OUTS
ULTRA LIGHT WEIGHT COUPLES UNIT

HOT FEATURES:
TOWABLE BY MOST SUV'S
ALUMINUM WHEELS
DELUXE PACKAGE
POWER AWNING

ENTRY ASSIST HANDLE
A/C

FURNACE

GAS WATER...

OPTIONS & EQUIPMENT

Awning Aluminum Exterior Rubber Roof

MOBILIFE RV CENTRE
rvsales@mobiliferv.ca 1-866-653-5886
4166 King St E, Kitchener, ON N2P 2G5

| Fax 1-519-653-5885

Hitch Weight

uvw

GVWR

ccc

Exterior Length

Exterior Height

Exterior Width

Fresh Water

Gray Water

Black Water

Awning Size

Powered by focusRV

https://www.mobiliferv.ca/

16FB

403 Ibs.
2777 lbs.
3718 Ibs.
941 |bs.
184"
o8

88"

33 gal.
25 gal.
25 gal.

10 ft
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